
Jun OS 2014 10:09AM HP LASERJET FAX p.2

PLEASE POST IN ACCORDANCE WITH OPEN MEETING LAW

REGULAR Meedng of the AMHERST·PELHAM REGIONAL School Committee
7:00 PM

TUESDAY--June 10,2014
Library, Amherst Regional Higb School

DATE ·I.!OSTE£i This box for Town
70I.~ 11 '1 c Cler,,'s use.

-~-- 13
TIME:: -'d-::!21LM! (@)

Circle one

AGENDAPOSTED TN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PRovrsroNsoF MGL 30A §§18·25

1. Welcome
A. Call to Order & Agenda Review
B. Reorganize
C. Approve Minutes-May 27, 2014

2. Announcements and Public Comment

3. Subcommittee Updates
• (R) AEF Representative
• (R) Budget Subcommittee
• (R) TIle Collaborative Repr$$~ntatiye [Mr. Diehl presenting]
• (R) RAWG
• (R) Policy Subcommittee [Included as agenda item]
• (R)SETF
• (R) Data Trends Subcommittee

4. Superintendent's Update Discussion

5. New & Continuing Business
A. Collaborative Articles of Agreement
B. Teaching and Learning Update

• Math and Social Studies
• Common Core

C. PARCC/MCAS Vote
D. Approve Gifts

Discussion/V ote
Discussion

Discussion/V ote
Vote

6. Policy for First Reading
A. DFA: APRS District Investment Policy

Discussion

7. School Committee Planning
A. Calendar
B. Items for Future Agendas

8. Other topics not reasonably considered by the Chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting,

9. Adjournment

7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:30p.m.

7:40p.m.
8:00 p.m

8:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

9:05 p.m.

9:10p.m.

9: 15 p.m.


