PLEASE POST IN ACCORDANCE WITH OPEN MEETING LAW

REGULAR Meeting of the AMHERST-PELHAM REGIONAL School Committee 30 AM PM Circle one

7:00 PM TUESDAY-June 10, 2014

Library, Amherst Regional High School

AGENDA

POSTED IN ACCORDANCE	WITH THE PROVISIONSOF MGL 30A §§18-25 AGENDA	•	
1,	Welcome		7.00
	A. Call to Order & Agenda Review		7:00 p.m.
	B. Reorganize		
	C. Approve Minutes—May 27, 2014		
2.	Announcements and Public Comment		7:10 p.m.
3.	Subcommittee Updates		7:20 p.m.
	(R) AEF Representative		
	(R) Budget Subcommittee		
	• (R) The Collaborative Representative [Mr. Diehi presenting	2]	
	• (R) RAWG		
	• (R) Policy Subcommittee [Included as agenda item]		
	• (R) \$ETF		
	(R) Data Trends Subcommittee		
4.	Superintendent's Update	Discussion	7:30 p.m.
5.	New & Continuing Business		
*	A. Collaborative Articles of Agreement	Discussion/Vote	7:40 p.m.
	B. Teaching and Learning Update	Discussion	8:00 p.m.
	Math and Social Studies		
	Common Core		
	C. PARCC/MCAS Vote	Discussion/Vote	8:45 p.m.
	D. Approve Gifts	Vote	9:00 p.m.
	D. Approve ditts	VOIC	7.00 p.m.
6.	Policy for First Reading	Discussion	9:05 p.m.
	A. DFA: APRS District Investment Policy		-
	the section of the se		
7.	School Committee Planning		9:10 p.m.
	A. Calendar		•
	B. Items for Future Agendas		
	D. 16013 for t attace rigorians		
8.	Other topics not reasonably considered by the Chair	48 hours in advance of the meeting.	
9.	Adjournment		9:15 p.m.